SHARDA VIDYALAYA Risali Sector, Bhilai Durg (C.G.)

Date : 10.02.2025

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

| S.NO. | NAME | MEMBER |
|-------|------------------------|--|
| 1. | Mr. Sanjay Ojha | Chairman & President (Acting) |
| 2. | Mrs. Lata Tulavi | Nodal Officer & Lecturer |
| 3 | Mr. Dorilal Deshlahare | Member – |
| | | Primary Guardian Nominated by Collector Durg |
| 4. | Mr. Mehul Thakur | Member – |
| | | Middle School Guardian Nominated by Collector Durg |
| 5. | Mr. Satish Dhanker | Member – |
| | | Secondary School Guardian Nominated by Collector |
| | | Durg |
| 6. | Mr. Tomanlal | Member- |
| | | Sr. Sec. School Guardian Nominated by Collector |
| | | Durg |
| 7. | Mr. Shaliesh Kumar | Member – |
| | | Primary School Guardian Nominated by Principal |
| | | Sharda Vidyalaya, Risali Sector, Bhilai |
| 0 | Mr. Eknath Sahu | |
| 8. | WIR. EKNATH Sanu | Member – Middle School Guardian Neminated by Principal |
| | | Middle School Guardian Nominated by Principal |
| | | Sharda Vidyalaya, Risali Sector, Bhilai |
| 9. | Mr. Nimesh Bhoir | Member – |
| | | Secondary School Guardian Nominated by Principal |
| | | Sharda Vidyalaya, Risali Sector, Bhilai |
| 10. | Mrs. Mini Dwivedi | Member – |
| | | Sr. Sec. School Guardian Nominated by Principal |
| | | Sharda Vidyalaya, Risali Sector, Bhilai |
| 11. | Mrs. Dolly | Teacher Member PGT Sharda Vidyalaya |
| 12. | Mrs. Seema Mishra | Teacher Member TGT Sharda Vidyalaya |
| 13. | Mrs. Ranjana Joshi | Teacher Member PRT Sharda Vidyalaya |
| 14. | Mrs. Sheesty Rao | Teacher Member PPRT Sharda Vidyalaya |
| 15. | Mrs. Sutapa Sarkar | Member – Secretary, Principal |
| | | Sharda Vidyalaya, Risali Sector, Bhilai (C.G.) |
| | | छत्तीसगढ़ राजपत्र (असाधरण) प्रधिकार से प्रकाशित 446 / रायपुर |

